

ふるさと納税寄附金額

単位：件数/件、寄附金額/円

令和元年度	寄附単価： 29,266 円/件									
	さとふる		ふるさとチョイス		その他振込等		合計		累計金額	
	件数	寄附金額	件数	寄附金額	件数	寄附金額	件数	寄附金額	件数	寄附金額
4月	19	307,000	24	365,000	2	45,000	45	717,000	45	717,000
5月	22	1,125,000	21	422,000	2	65,000	45	1,612,000	90	2,329,000
6月	30	614,000	32	499,000	8	126,200	70	1,239,200	160	3,568,200
7月	17	1,045,000	36	724,000	5	178,000	58	1,947,000	218	5,515,200
8月	17	414,000	27	409,000	9	144,000	53	967,000	271	6,482,200
9月	26	417,000	35	1,057,000	2	93,000	63	1,567,000	334	8,049,200
10月	31	499,000	42	867,000	6	135,000	79	1,501,000	413	9,550,200
11月	47	1,528,000	59	1,429,000	7	488,000	113	3,445,000	526	12,995,200
12月	70	1,914,000	86	3,889,000	27	897,000	183	6,700,000	709	19,695,200
1月	485	13,648,000	163	6,549,000	0	0	648	20,197,000	1,357	39,892,200
2月	20	871,000	10	420,000	2	41,000	32	1,332,000	1,389	41,224,200
3月	33	605,000	19	405,000	4	55,000	56	1,065,000	1,445	42,289,200
	817	22,987,000	554	17,035,000	74	2,267,200	1,445	42,289,200		